
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
12.20 BU-617 DE SALOMON CARRILLO, NICOLE GABRIELLE ESP 09 Image FDR
12.51 M-24968 ANOS RENESES, RAQUEL ESP 09 A.D. Marathon 
12.55 M-13716 GARCIA PINTADO, AINHOA ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada
13.68 M-16523 FERNANDEZ ROY, RAQUEL ESP 08 Ajalkala
13.83 M-26089 CHIVATO FABRA, MARINA ESP 08 Colmenar Viejo

A-16618 VELASCO HERNANDEZ, NOA ESP 09 Atletisme Dianium

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:39.35 M-3194 PELAEZ NUÑEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 08 A.D. Marathon
00:41.49 M-14179 MANZANARES VEGA, DANIELA ESP 09 Ajalkala
00:42.28 BU-87 MAÑANES GOMEZ, LUCIA ESP 08 Image FDR
00:42.29 M-18758 SANZ MELENDEZ, CARMEN ESP 08 Colmenar Viejo
00:44.47 M-3144 SANCHEZ LEON, ELENA ESP 08 Union Atletica Coslada
00:45.52 A-16173 SIASSIA NAVARRO, LUZ ARGILE ESP 08 Atletisme Dianium

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:37.89 M-1067 ALONSO GIL, DIANA ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada
01:41.34 M-16521 GARCIA GUILLEN, ALEXIA ESP 08 Ajalkala
01:43.03 M-13416 DIAZ GALLEGO, ALEJANDRA ESP 08 A.D. Marathon
01:43.71 BU-226 GONZALEZ FONTANEDA, REBECA ESP 09 Image FDR
01:51.15 A-16179 CRIEL , HELENA LUT BEL 08 Atletisme Dianium

M-18340 BUENO AGUAYO, LOLA ESP 08 Colmenar Viejo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
02:55.95 M-435 LLORENTE RODRIGUEZ, AINARA ESP 08 A.D. Marathon
03:01.63 M-3769 NAVAJO FLUVIA, AITANA ESP 09 Colmenar Viejo
03:16.28 M-26746 BONACHO DE MIGUEL, ALICIA ESP 09 Ajalkala
03:41.03 A-16170 IVARS APARICIO, NEUS ESP 09 Atletisme Dianium
03:47.98 M-3454 DE LA PEÑA CANTERO, NEREA ESP 08 Union Atletica Coslada
04:05.04 BU-723 VILLANUEVA LOPEZ, IRAIA ESP 09 Image FDR

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
11:27.14 M-6516 ROMERO LOPEZ, MARIA ESP 09 A.D. Marathon
11:27.75 M-14576 DE FRUTOS LANCHA, LUCIA ESP 08 Union Atletica Coslada
11:46.71 SG-313 LEÓN GÓMEZ, ALBA ESP 09 Image FDR 
13:46.75 A-16177 MORALES LUCAS, CANDELA ESP 08 Atletisme Dianium

M-28514 ARRIBAS MARTIN, RUTH ESP 09 Colmenar Viejo
M-26742 DE LA FUENTE MURILLO, DANIELA ESP 09 Ajalkala

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
16.01 BU-38 PEREZ DE BLAS, LUCIA ESP 08 Image FDR
16.02 M-11619 COLMENERO TORRES, AITANA ESP 09 A.D. Marathon
16.44 M-25327 JUAN REBAQUE, CAROLINA ESP 08 Ajalkala
17.13 M-12442 MARTINEZ MONTALVO, CHANTAL ESP 09 Colmenar Viejo
17.98 A-16167 CUELLO FERRANDO, MARIA ESP 09 Atletisme Dianium
20.23 M-16727 BERNALDO DE QUIROS GARCÍA, ANDREA ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:44.62 M-7475 NATER MENDES, TERESINHA ESP 09 A.D. Marathon
00:46.07 BU-93 PEÑA ARCOS, SOFIA ESP 08 Image FDR
00:53.09 A-16168 BERMEJO GARCIA, MARINA ESP 09 Atletisme Dianium
00:53.78 M-14035 HERRERO MIGUEL, CANDELA ESP 08 Union Atletica Coslada

M-16879 MOLINA MARTIN, VEGA ESP 08 Ajalkala

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
05:52.90 M-14180 MANZANARES VEGA, VALERIA ESP 09 Ajalkala
05:57.58 M-3725 DIAZ GONZÁLEZ, ELSA ESP 08 Colmenar Viejo
06:00.96 BU-819 OLALLA DEL RIO, NOA ESP 08 Image FDR
06:08.49 M-17481 GOMEZ GIL, LUCIA ESP 08 A.D. Marathon
06:45.43 M-26713 UZQUIANO CARRASCO, PAOLA ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada
07:17.73 A-16166 GARCIA DE LA REINA POZUELO, AMAIA ESP 09 Atletisme Dianium

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
1.61 M-28081 GONZALEZ SEGUNDO, CARLOTA ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada
1.54 SA-346 CIDONCHA HERRERO, DANIELA ESP 09 Image FDR
1.49 M-12716 CRESPO FERRERO, PAULA ESP 09 A.D. Marathon
1.43 M-28880 LABANDEIRA VAQUERO, AINHOA ESP 09 Ajalkala
1.22 A-16169 GARCIA DE LA REINA MOULT, ELSA ESP 09 Atletisme Dianium

M-11061 COLMENAREJO GONZALEZ, INES ESP 09 Colmenar Viejo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
3.55 M-14337 PAEZ VILCHES, LAURA ESP 08 Ajalkala
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2.60 BU-143 MARTINEZ CRUZ, ELENA ESP 09 Image FDR 
2.35 A-16529 CRESPO EL MKACHET, CAROLINA ESP 08 Atletisme Dianium
2.30 M-14149 HERRERO MIGUEL, LAURA ESP 08 Union Atletica Coslada

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
5.31 M-2677 IGLESIAS MARTINEZ, DANIELA ESP 09 Colmenar Viejo
5.23 M-3143 SANCHEZ LEON, SANDRA ESP 08 Union Atletica Coslada
5.01 M-29201 GARCIA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 09 A.D. Marathon
4.90 A-16574 MORENO DOKIYENKO, KATERINA ESP 08 Atletisme Dianium
4.73 BU-188 MARTINEZ DE  GOÑI RUIZ, ENARA ESP 08 Image FDR

M-31323 ROBLEDA PAZOS, CLAUDIA ESP 08 Ajalkala

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
11.00 M-18266 GARCÍA CASANOVA, LIVIA ESP 09 A.D. Marathon 
09.68 M-11072 EXPOSITO SASTRE, PAULA ESP 08 Union Atletica Coslada
09.47 BU-839 GALLEGO JIMENEZ, ANA MARIA ESP 09 Image FDR

M-14178 GARCIA WNEK, MARIA ESP 08 Ajalkala
M-5125 LUENGO RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ ESP 09 Colmenar Viejo
A-16619 MONTES SEGUÍ, MIRIAM ESP 09 Atletisme Dianium

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
13.25 M-5309 KRASNITSKAYA GAIKO, VALERIA ESP 08 A.D. Marathon
13.13 BU-7 ANDRES GARCIA, ARIADNA ESP 08 Image FDR 
09.17 M-2670 TUREGANO MARTIN, LUCIA ESP 09 Colmenar Viejo
05.95 M-11223 LARGO MACIAS, IRENE ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada
04.84 M-25326 MULET JIMENEZ, GABRIELA ESP 08 Ajalkala

A-16573 VALERO SANCHEZ, LUCIA ESP 08 Atletisme Dianium

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
37.76 M-14610 JIMENEZ MINGUILLAN, AINARA ESP 08 Ajalkala
31.99 BU-119 GONZALO VELEZ, BELEN ESP 08 Image FDR 
25.29 M-2310 GARCIA ASENJO CASTO, MARIA ESP 08 A.D. Marathon
19.22 A-16174 VILLA GONZALEZ, ANGGIE VALERIA COL 09 Atletisme Dianium
17.01 M-16487 TRAPAGA TIO, CARLA ESP 08 Union Atletica Coslada
13.22 M-26356 FLORES CAMPOS, JAZMIN ESP 08 Colmenar Viejo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
38.00 BU-97 PINEDA SOMAVILLA, ESTELA ESP 08 Image FDR
36.54 M-14176 CABALLERO ZAFRA, SARAY ESP 08 Ajalkala
35.65 A-16011 STADNICHUK MELNYK, ELENA UKR 08 Atletisme Dianium
25.50 M-19229 ESCOBAR MUÑOZ, MARTA ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada
22.17 M-29230 RUIZ LOPEZ, MARINA ESP 09 A.D. Marathon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
35.66 M-3449 RASERO REPILADO, ADRIANA ESP 08 Union Atletica Coslada
33.83 M-5137 MUÑOZ SARABIA, JULIA ESP 09 Colmenar Viejo
30.32 M-2937 ROSAS PANIAGUA, NOA ESP 09 A.D. Marathon
29.75 A-16528 BERTOMEU FERRER, AITANA ESP 08 Atletisme Dianium
23.88 BU-580 GONZALEZ INES, AINHIZE ESP 09 Image FDR
21.46 M-25558 MACHADO DE MINGO, NOA ESP 08 Ajalkala

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
15:04.30 M-2594 MIER MARDOMINGO, CLAUDIA ESP 08 A.D. Marathon
16:44.82 M-7162 GALINDO LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada
19:35.50 M-7028 MARTIN GARCIA, NADIA ESP 09 Ajalkala
20:38.03 M-18106 SANCHEZ GARCIA, NEREA ESP 09 Colmenar Viejo

A-16171 ORDINES MENGUAL, EMMA ESP 09 Atletisme Dianium
BU-28 PEÑA DELGADO, NEREA ESP 08 Image FDR 

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
M-11619 COLMENERO TORRES, AITANA ESP 09 A.D. Marathon
M-29201 GARCIA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 09 A.D. Marathon
M-2310 GARCIA ASENJO CASTO, MARIA ESP 08 A.D. Marathon
M-24968 ANOS RENESES, RAQUEL ESP 09 A.D. Marathon 
M-14176 CABALLERO ZAFRA, SARAY ESP 08 Ajalkala
M-14178 GARCIA WNEK, MARIA ESP 08 Ajalkala
M-25327 JUAN REBAQUE, CAROLINA ESP 08 Ajalkala
M-14179 MANZANARES VEGA, DANIELA ESP 09 Ajalkala
A-16167 CUELLO FERRANDO, MARIA ESP 09 Atletisme Dianium
A-16171 ORDINES MENGUAL, EMMA ESP 09 Atletisme Dianium
A-16173 SIASSIA NAVARRO, LUZ ARGILE ESP 08 Atletisme Dianium
A-16618 VELASCO HERNANDEZ, NOA ESP 09 Atletisme Dianium
M-2677 IGLESIAS MARTINEZ, DANIELA ESP 09 Colmenar Viejo
M-12442 MARTINEZ MONTALVO, CHANTAL ESP 09 Colmenar Viejo
M-5137 MUÑOZ SARABIA, JULIA ESP 09 Colmenar Viejo
M-18758 SANZ MELENDEZ, CARMEN ESP 08 Colmenar Viejo
BU-714 ARES MURIEL, MIRIAM ESP 09 Image FDR
BU-618 CARRILLO AMAYUELAS, ANGELA ESP 09 Image FDR

LONGITUD FEMENINA 
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RELEVO 4 X 100 FEMENINO 

TRIPLE SALTO FEMENINO 

PESO (3 KG) FEM 

DISCO (800 GR) FEM. 

MARTILLO (3 KG) FEM. 
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BU-617 DE SALOMON CARRILLO, NICOLE GABRIELLE ESP 09 Image FDR
BU-188 MARTINEZ DE  GOÑI RUIZ, ENARA ESP 08 Image FDR
M-7162 GALINDO LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada
M-13716 GARCIA PINTADO, AINHOA ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada
M-3144 SANCHEZ LEON, ELENA ESP 08 Union Atletica Coslada
M-3143 SANCHEZ LEON, SANDRA ESP 08 Union Atletica Coslada

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
M-13416 DIAZ GALLEGO, ALEJANDRA ESP 08 A.D. Marathon
M-435 LLORENTE RODRIGUEZ, AINARA ESP 08 A.D. Marathon
M-7475 NATER MENDES, TERESINHA ESP 09 A.D. Marathon
M-3194 PELAEZ NUÑEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 08 A.D. Marathon
M-16523 FERNANDEZ ROY, RAQUEL ESP 08 Ajalkala
M-16521 GARCIA GUILLEN, ALEXIA ESP 08 Ajalkala
M-14610 JIMENEZ MINGUILLAN, AINARA ESP 08 Ajalkala
M-14180 MANZANARES VEGA, VALERIA ESP 09 Ajalkala
A-16528 BERTOMEU FERRER, AITANA ESP 08 Atletisme Dianium
A-16179 CRIEL , HELENA LUT BEL 08 Atletisme Dianium
A-16170 IVARS APARICIO, NEUS ESP 09 Atletisme Dianium
A-16574 MORENO DOKIYENKO, KATERINA ESP 08 Atletisme Dianium
M-11061 COLMENAREJO GONZALEZ, INES ESP 09 Colmenar Viejo
M-3725 DIAZ GONZÁLEZ, ELSA ESP 08 Colmenar Viejo
M-5125 LUENGO RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ ESP 09 Colmenar Viejo
M-3769 NAVAJO FLUVIA, AITANA ESP 09 Colmenar Viejo
BU-839 GALLEGO JIMENEZ, ANA MARIA ESP 09 Image FDR
BU-226 GONZALEZ FONTANEDA, REBECA ESP 09 Image FDR
BU-87 MAÑANES GOMEZ, LUCIA ESP 08 Image FDR
BU-93 PEÑA ARCOS, SOFIA ESP 08 Image FDR
M-3454 DE LA PEÑA CANTERO, NEREA ESP 08 Union Atletica Coslada
M-14035 HERRERO MIGUEL, CANDELA ESP 08 Union Atletica Coslada
M-19206 MARTINEZ GIL, ERICA ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada
M-28016 MORENO VILLARRUBIA, ALBA ESP 08 Union Atletica Coslada

RELEVO 4 X 300 FEMENINO 


